General Description
The MAX9892 evaluation kit (EV kit) is an assembled
and tested PCB that evaluates the MAX9892 IC.
The MAX9892 is an audio click-and-pop eliminator IC.
The EV kit circuit includes an on-board MAX4338 head-
phone amplifier, two RCA audio input jacks, and a
headphone jack to demonstrate the performance of the
MAX9892. The EV kit operates from a 2.7V to 5.5V DC

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
0.1μF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R61E104K
C2 1
560pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H561J
C3 1
1μF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R60J105K
C4 1
0.1μF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM155R60J104K
C5, C6 2
0.47μF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R60J474K
C7, C8 2
100pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H101J
C9, C10, C11 3
220μF ±20%, 6.3V tantalum
capacitors (C case)
AVX TPSC227M006R0125